MODERGYM CUP 2022
24.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Pripravky C / Babies (2014 - 2015) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Cikesova Ivanka
T] SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Stefanikova Adela
KMG Zvolen

Ticha Bianka
T] Rapid Bratislava

Bednarikova Francesca Anna
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

I:esékové Liliana
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Ifesinets Veronika
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Kantorova Karin
KMG Zvolen

Bartolenova Kristina
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Dmytrenko Yaryna

T] SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady
Seucovicova Viktéria

KMG Zvolen

Zavodna Wanda
T] SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Pekur Margaryta
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Eisenhardt Linda
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Hamarova Mia
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Rodrigues Sara
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Sestakova Klara
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Orsulova Olivia
Centrum volného asu Novaky

Zatovicova Greta
Centrum volného casu Novaky

Stefankiv Yeva
Centrum volného casu Novaky

Krajc¢ikova Karolina
Centrum volného asu Novéky

Krakova Adela
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Paulinyova Iveta
KMG Zvolen

Kurotova Alisa Viktdria
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Barnova Evelin
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady
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2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

D

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.900

0.600

0.600

0.700

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.200

0.500

0.500

0.100

0.200

A E Ded.
13.900 (1)
6.250 6.650
13.850 (2)
6.600 6.450
13.650 (3)
6.700 6.350
13.100 (4)
6.400 5.800
13.050 (5)
6.150 6.300
13.000 (6)
6.200 6.200
12.800 (7)
5.900 6.200

12.350 ()
6.100 5.950
12.100 (9
5.550 6.250
11.650 (10)
5.700 5.650
11.500 (11)
5.500 5.800

11.300 (12)
5.550 5.250

11.150 (13)
6.100 5.050
11.100 (14)
5.550 5.350 -0.30

10.800 (15)
5.850 4.850
10.650 (16)
5.250 5.400
10.500 (17)
5.150 5.150

D A
12.800 (1)
6.750 6.050
11.500 (2
6.700 4.800
11.350 (3)

0.200 5.800 5.350

11.250 (4)
0.200 5.500 5.550

11.000 (5)
0.300 6.000 4.700

10.000 ()
0.300 5.450 4.250
9.900 (7)

0.400 5.150 4.350

E Ded.

Score

13.900

13.850

13.650

13.100

13.050

13.000

12.800

12.800

12.350

12.100

11.650

11.500

11.500

11.350

11.300

11.250

11.150

11.100

11.000

10.800

10.650

10.500

10.000

9.900




Rank Country Name/Club

25.

Em Furdekova Alexandra

SvK TJ Rapid Bratislava
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